2017 Mind The Ducks 12 Hour #MTD12Hour May 13, 2017
All Lap Times by Age Group
BIB Name Age Group Overall Laps Distance Time
Lap No Lap Time From To

Female Overall

147 Lisa Van Wolde 1 3 67 67.804 11:51:47.3
1 9:30.267 7:00:00.000 7:09:30.267
2 9:17.690 7:09:30.267 7:18:47.957
3 8:57.177 7:18:47.957 7:27:45.133
4 9:02.950 7:27:45.133 7:36:48.083
5 9:02.267  7:36:48.083  7:45:50.350
6 11:07.060  7:45:50.350  7:56:57.410
7 10:48.757 7:56:57.410 8:07:46.167
8 9:03.397  8:07:46.167  8:16:49.563
9 9:47.763 8:16:49.563 8:26:37.327
10 8:52.510 8:26:37.327 8:35:29.837
11 9:23.987  8:35:29.837  8:44:53.823
12 9:30.613 8:44:53.823 8:54:24.437
13 11:15.780 8:54:24.437 9:05:40.217
14 9:32.470 9:05:40.217 9:15:12.687
15 9:24.207 9:15:12.687 9:24:36.893
16 11:15.063  9:24:36.893  9:35:51.957
17 9:24.270 9:35:51.957 9:45:16.227
18 9:02.150 9:45:16.227 9:54:18.377
19 9:11.760 9:54:18.377 10:03:30.137
20 10:52.260 10:03:30.137 10:14:22.397
21 9:29.883 10:14:22.397 10:23:52.280
22 11:45.863 10:23:52.280 10:35:38.143
23 9:07.283 10:35:38.143 10:44:45.427
24 9:25.140 10:44:45.427 10:54:10.567
25 12:14.827 10:54:10.567 11:06:25.393
26 9:30.223 11:06:25.393 11:15:55.617
27 12:59.383 11:15:55.617 11:28:55.000
28 10:03.497 11:28:55.000 11:38:58.497
29 9:45.207 11:38:58.497 11:48:43.703
30 12:37.143 11:48:43.703 12:01:20.847
31 10:54.480 12:01:20.847 12:12:15.327
32 9:37.620 12:12:15.327 12:21:52.947
33 12:24.863  12:21:52.947  12:34:17.810
34 10:36.207 12:34:17.810 12:44:54.017
35 11:59.800 12:44:54.017 12:56:53.817
36 9:42.390 12:56:53.817 13:06:36.207
37 9:59.180 13:06:36.207 13:16:35.387
38 12:30.250  13:16:35.387  13:29:05.637
39 9:22.157 13:29:05.637 13:38:27.793
40 10:57.407 13:38:27.793 13:49:25.200
41 10:35.637 13:49:25.200 14:00:00.837
42 10:07.543 14:00:00.837 14:10:08.380
43 10:23.040 14:10:08.380 14:20:31.420
44 11:05.977 14:20:31.420 14:31:37.397
45 10:43.147 14:31:37.397 14:42:20.543
46 11:08.243 14:42:20.543 14:53:28.787
47 10:22.357 14:53:28.787 15:03:51.143
48 11:01.777 15:03:51.143 15:14:52.920
49 10:41.647 15:14:52.920 15:25:34.567
50 12:15.550 15:25:34.567 15:37:50.117
51 11:32.477 15:37:50.117 15:49:22.593
52 13:00.137  15:49:22.593  16:02:22.730
53 12:34.510 16:02:22.730 16:14:57.240

Timed by HourGlassWorks.com
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2017 Mind The Ducks 12 Hour #MTD12Hour May 13, 2017
All Lap Times by Age Group
BIB Name Age Group Overall Laps Distance Time
Lap No Lap Time From To
Female Overall
54 13:35.970 16:14:57.240 16:28:33.210
55 11:54.227 16:28:33.210 16:40:27.437
56 11:00.493 16:40:27.437 16:51:27.930
57 10:46.700 16:51:27.930 17:02:14.630
58 11:26.043 17:02:14.630 17:13:40.673
59 12:51.170 17:13:40.673 17:26:31.843
60 10:34.777 17:26:31.843 17:37:06.620
61 10:07.827 17:37:06.620 17:47:14.447
62 10:02.973 17:47:14.447 17:57:17.420
63 9:55.557 17:57:17.420 18:07:12.977
64 10:11.967 18:07:12.977 18:17:24.943
65 12:07.273 18:17:24.943 18:29:32.217
66 11:17.873 18:29:32.217 18:40:50.090
67 10:57.247 18:40:50.090 18:51:47.337
Male Overall
150 Dan Ward 1 1 72 72.864 11:57:08.1
1 9:54.577 7:00:00.000 7:09:54.577
2 9:41.330 7:09:54.577 7:19:35.907
3 9:42.200 7:19:35.907 7:29:18.107
4 9:37.890 7:29:18.107 7:38:55.997
5 11:18.370  7:38:55.997  7:50:14.367
6 8:48.310 7:50:14.367 7:59:02.677
7 8:59.780 7:59:02.677 8:08:02.457
8 9:51.897 8:08:02.457 8:17:54.353
9 9:47.633 8:17:54.353 8:27:41.987
10 9:29.420 8:27:41.987 8:37:11.407
11 8:42.613 8:37:11.407 8:45:54.020
12 9:47.803 8:45:54.020 8:55:41.823
13 10:19.247 8:55:41.823 9:06:01.070
14 10:06.403 9:06:01.070 9:16:07.473
15 10:56.743 9:16:07.473 9:27:04.217
16 8:49.630 9:27:04.217 9:35:53.847
17 11:03.933 9:35:53.847 9:46:57.780
18 8:43.843 9:46:57.780 9:55:41.623
19 8:39.340 9:55:41.623 10:04:20.963
20 9:02.777 10:04:20.963 10:13:23.740
21 9:20.320 10:13:23.740 10:22:44.060
22 9:03.447 10:22:44.060 10:31:47.507
23 9:16.507 10:31:47.507 10:41:04.013
24 9:20.267  10:41:04.013  10:50:24.280
25 9:13.423 10:50:24.280 10:59:37.703
26 9:34.633 10:59:37.703 11:09:12.337
27 9:54.533 11:09:12.337 11:19:06.870
28 10:22.293 11:19:06.870 11:29:29.163
29 9:22.407 11:29:29.163 11:38:51.570
30 9:50.977 11:38:51.570 11:48:42.547
31 10:12.437 11:48:42.547 11:58:54.983
32 10:02.760 11:58:54.983 12:08:57.743
33 9:23.727 12:08:57.743 12:18:21.470
34 10:23.520 12:18:21.470 12:28:44.990
35 9:46.223 12:28:44.990 12:38:31.213
36 9:16.647 12:38:31.213 12:47:47.860

Timed by HourGlassWorks.com
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2017 Mind The Ducks 12 Hour #MTD12Hour May 13, 2017
All Lap Times by Age Group
BIB Name Age Group Overall Laps Distance Time
Lap No Lap Time From To

Male Overall
37 9:44.660 12:47:47.860 12:57:32.520
38 9:55.047 12:57:32.520 13:07:27.567
39 10:36.613 13:07:27.567 13:18:04.180
40 10:24.150 13:18:04.180 13:28:28.330
41 9:41.917 13:28:28.330 13:38:10.247
42 9:56.197 13:38:10.247 13:48:06.443
43 9:33.457 13:48:06.443 13:57:39.900
44 9:56.500 13:57:39.900 14:07:36.400
45 10:30.450 14:07:36.400 14:18:06.850
46 10:18.207 14:18:06.850 14:28:25.057
47 10:25.260 14:28:25.057 14:38:50.317
48 10:37.267 14:38:50.317 14:49:27.583
49 10:27.807 14:49:27.583 14:59:55.390
50 10:15.850 14:59:55.390 15:10:11.240
51 12:45.320 15:10:11.240 15:22:56.560
52 9:31.973 15:22:56.560 15:32:28.533
53 9:50.047 15:32:28.533 15:42:18.580
54 10:09.390 15:42:18.580 15:52:27.970
55 10:02.380 15:52:27.970 16:02:30.350
56 10:16.457 16:02:30.350 16:12:46.807
57 10:58.907 16:12:46.807 16:23:45.713
58 9:57.677 16:23:45.713 16:33:43.390
59 10:26.733 16:33:43.390 16:44:10.123
60 10:23.450  16:44:10.123  16:54:33.573
61 10:55.730 16:54:33.573 17:05:29.303
62 11:14.460 17:05:29.303 17:16:43.763
63 10:58.150 17:16:43.763 17:27:41.913
64 10:12.710 17:27:41.913 17:37:54.623
65 10:16.760 17:37:54.623 17:48:11.383
66 11:24.493 17:48:11.383 17:59:35.877
67 9:41.183 17:59:35.877 18:09:17.060
68 9:42.353  18:09:17.060  18:18:59.413
69 10:00.377 18:18:59.413 18:28:59.790
70 9:30.350  18:28:59.790  18:38:30.140
71 9:16.827 18:38:30.140 18:47:46.967
72 9:21.167 18:47:46.967 18:57:08.133

Female Open

14  Heather Burger 1 12 59 59.708 11:58:01.9

1 9:51.963  7:00:00.000  7:09:51.963
2 9:03.597  7:09:51.963  7:18:55.560
3 8:50.983 7:18:55.560 7:27:46.543
4 9:07.307 7:27:46.543 7:36:53.850
5 9:15.010 7:36:53.850 7:46:08.860
6 9:32.467 7:46:08.860 7:55:41.327
7 9:55.560  7:55:41.327  8:05:36.887
8 9:37.500 8:05:36.887 8:15:14.387
9 9:42.307 8:15:14.387 8:24:56.693
10 9:42.340  8:24:56.693  8:34:39.033
11 10:24.080 8:34:39.033 8:45:03.113
12 10:12.347 8:45:03.113 8:55:15.460
13 10:09.540 8:55:15.460 9:05:25.000
14 12:27.937 9:05:25.000 9:17:52.937

Timed by HourGlassWorks.com
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2017 Mind The Ducks 12 Hour #MTD12Hour May 13, 2017
All Lap Times by Age Group
BIB Name Age Group Overall Laps Distance Time
Lap No Lap Time From To
Female Open
15 10:26.810 9:17:52.937 9:28:19.747
16 10:51.063 9:28:19.747 9:39:10.810
17 11:05.837 9:39:10.810 9:50:16.647
18 10:25.260 9:50:16.647 10:00:41.907
19 10:23.117 10:00:41.907 10:11:05.023
20 11:12.747 10:11:05.023 10:22:17.770
21 11:33.380 10:22:17.770 10:33:51.150
22 11:51.237 10:33:51.150 10:45:42.387
23 11:43.640 10:45:42.387 10:57:26.027
24 12:41.460 10:57:26.027 11:10:07.487
25 11:50.477 11:10:07.487 11:21:57.963
26 12:19.017 11:21:57.963 11:34:16.980
27 11:39.503 11:34:16.980 11:45:56.483
28 11:33.390 11:45:56.483 11:57:29.873
29 10:51.913 11:57:29.873 12:08:21.787
30 10:31.497 12:08:21.787 12:18:53.283
31 12:23.753 12:18:53.283 12:31:17.037
32 11:51.007 12:31:17.037 12:43:08.043
33 13:02.233 12:43:08.043 12:56:10.277
34 12:54.437 12:56:10.277 13:09:04.713
35 12:00.720 13:09:04.713 13:21:05.433
36 11:16.343 13:21:05.433 13:32:21.777
37 13:03.763 13:32:21.777 13:45:25.540
38 11:58.777  13:45:25.540  13:57:24.317
39 15:17.487 13:57:24.317 14:12:41.803
40 13:01.253 14:12:41.803 14:25:43.057
41 12:55.463 14:25:43.057 14:38:38.520
42 15:08.047 14:38:38.520 14:53:46.567
43 15:45.703 14:53:46.567 15:09:32.270
44 13:57.253 15:09:32.270 15:23:29.523
45 14:34.730 15:23:29.523 15:38:04.253
46 14:54.253 15:38:04.253 15:52:58.507
47 12:52.553 15:52:58.507 16:05:51.060
48 12:19.627 16:05:51.060 16:18:10.687
49 12:28.677 16:18:10.687 16:30:39.363
50 14:20.470 16:30:39.363 16:44:59.833
51 15:12.960 16:44:59.833 17:00:12.793
52 14:28.543 17:00:12.793 17:14:41.337
53 14:30.223 17:14:41.337 17:29:11.560
54 15:32.630 17:29:11.560 17:44:44.190
55 15:20.137  17:44:44.190  18:00:04.327
56 15:42.563  18:00:04.327  18:15:46.890
57 15:34.010  18:15:46.890  18:31:20.900
58 15:31.767  18:31:20.900  18:46:52.667
59 11:09.287  18:46:52.667  18:58:01.953
20 Christine Childs 2 28 52 52.624 11:31:31.8
1 9:52.287 7:00:00.000 7:09:52.287
2 9:43.183  7:09:52.287  7:19:35.470
3 9:41.193 7:19:35.470 7:29:16.663
4 9:38.117 7:29:16.663 7:38:54.780
5 9:38.850 7:38:54.780 7:48:33.630
6 9:43.147 7:48:33.630 7:58:16.777
7 9:43.620 7:58:16.777 8:08:00.397
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2017 Mind The Ducks 12 Hour #MTD12Hour May 13, 2017
All Lap Times by Age Group
BIB Name Age Group Overall Laps Distance Time
Lap No Lap Time From To

Female Open
8 9:50.693 8:08:00.397 8:17:51.090
9 9:50.447 8:17:51.090 8:27:41.537
10 9:47.523 8:27:41.537 8:37:29.060
11 11:01.823 8:37:29.060 8:48:30.883
12 9:55.663  8:48:30.883  8:58:26.547
13 9:54.917 8:58:26.547 9:08:21.463
14 12:08.130 9:08:21.463 9:20:29.593
15 12:21.443 9:20:29.593 9:32:51.037
16 10:23.290 9:32:51.037 9:43:14.327
17 12:15.130 9:43:14.327 9:55:29.457
18 10:15.450 9:55:29.457 10:05:44.907
19 14:47.323 10:05:44.907 10:20:32.230
20 12:57.837 10:20:32.230 10:33:30.067
21 13:40.623 10:33:30.067 10:47:10.690
22 10:19.753 10:47:10.690 10:57:30.443
23 12:55.533 10:57:30.443 11:10:25.977
24 13:51.587 11:10:25.977 11:24:17.563
25 20:04.623 11:24:17.563 11:44:22.187
26 12:20.510 11:44:22.187 11:56:42.697
27 13:47.353 11:56:42.697 12:10:30.050
28 10:17.003 12:10:30.050 12:20:47.053
29 13:57.660 12:20:47.053 12:34:44.713
30 16:57.767 12:34:44.713 12:51:42.480
31 11:06.967  12:51:42.480  13:02:49.447
32 19:44.393 13:02:49.447 13:22:33.840
33 10:54.320 13:22:33.840 13:33:28.160
34 15:11.930 13:33:28.160 13:48:40.090
35 11:37.460 13:48:40.090 14:00:17.550
36 19:01.067 14:00:17.550 14:19:18.617
37 11:24.530 14:19:18.617 14:30:43.147
38 15:02.080 14:30:43.147 14:45:45.227
39 12:29.100 14:45:45.227 14:58:14.327
40 20:40.450 14:58:14.327 15:18:54.777
41 15:46.867 15:18:54.777 15:34:41.643
42 13:59.163 15:34:41.643 15:48:40.807
43 14:11.513 15:48:40.807 16:02:52.320
44 17:59.980 16:02:52.320 16:20:52.300
45 18:51.853 16:20:52.300 16:39:44.153
46 17:36.320 16:39:44.153 16:57:20.473
47 12:12.137 16:57:20.473 17:09:32.610
48 16:52.347 17:09:32.610 17:26:24.957
49 19:20.880 17:26:24.957 17:45:45.837
50 12:51.097  17:45:45.837  17:58:36.933
51 17:13.933 17:58:36.933 18:15:50.867
52 15:41.000 18:15:50.867 18:31:31.867

137 Kristy Storie 3 29 52 52.624 11:31:32.8
1 9:53.400  7:00:00.000  7:09:53.400
2 9:41.797  7:09:53.400  7:19:35.197
3 9:41.180 7:19:35.197 7:29:16.377
4 9:38.373 7:29:16.377 7:38:54.750
5 9:39.713 7:38:54.750 7:48:34.463
6 9:40.963 7:48:34.463 7:58:15.427
7 9:46.810 7:58:15.427 8:08:02.237

Timed by HourGlassWorks.com
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2017 Mind The Ducks 12 Hour #MTD12Hour May 13, 2017
All Lap Times by Age Group
BIB Name Age Group Overall Laps Distance Time
Lap No Lap Time From To
Female Open
8 9:51.587 8:08:02.237 8:17:53.823
9 9:48.477 8:17:53.823 8:27:42.300
10 9:46.510 8:27:42.300 8:37:28.810
11 11:00.887 8:37:28.810 8:48:29.697
12 9:57.793 8:48:29.697 8:58:27.490
13 9:54.037 8:58:27.490 9:08:21.527
14 12:08.900 9:08:21.527 9:20:30.427
15 12:19.407 9:20:30.427 9:32:49.833
16 10:24.400 9:32:49.833 9:43:14.233
17 12:15.477 9:43:14.233 9:55:29.710
18 10:14.970 9:55:29.710 10:05:44.680
19 14:45.853 10:05:44.680 10:20:30.533
20 13:02.727 10:20:30.533 10:33:33.260
21 13:37.460 10:33:33.260 10:47:10.720
22 10:20.740 10:47:10.720 10:57:31.460
23 12:54.810 10:57:31.460 11:10:26.270
24 13:52.247 11:10:26.270 11:24:18.517
25 20:01.650 11:24:18.517 11:44:20.167
26 12:21.217 11:44:20.167 11:56:41.383
27 13:48.357 11:56:41.383 12:10:29.740
28 10:18.347 12:10:29.740 12:20:48.087
29 13:55.123 12:20:48.087 12:34:43.210
30 16:58.990 12:34:43.210 12:51:42.200
31 11:10.077  12:51:42.200  13:02:52.277
32 19:43.203 13:02:52.277 13:22:35.480
33 10:51.240 13:22:35.480 13:33:26.720
34 15:17.037 13:33:26.720 13:48:43.757
35 11:34.867 13:48:43.757 14:00:18.623
36 19:00.793 14:00:18.623 14:19:19.417
37 11:24.503 14:19:19.417 14:30:43.920
38 15:01.133 14:30:43.920 14:45:45.053
39 12:27.713 14:45:45.053 14:58:12.767
40 20:40.687 14:58:12.767 15:18:53.453
41 15:48.247 15:18:53.453 15:34:41.700
42 13:57.770 15:34:41.700 15:48:39.470
43 14:12.900 15:48:39.470 16:02:52.370
44 17:59.830 16:02:52.370 16:20:52.200
45 18:51.900 16:20:52.200 16:39:44.100
46 17:37.860 16:39:44.100 16:57:21.960
47 12:09.307 16:57:21.960 17:09:31.267
48 16:51.843 17:09:31.267 17:26:23.110
49 19:22.553 17:26:23.110 17:45:45.663
50 12:51.090  17:45:45663  17:58:36.753
51 17:13.783 17:58:36.753 18:15:50.537
52 15:42.317  18:15:50.537  18:31:32.853
28 Cara Corneau 4 43 44 44.528 11:03:31.3
1 12:32.623 7:00:00.000 7:12:32.623
2 11:28.653  7:12:32.623  7:24:01.277
3 11:24.957 7:24:01.277 7:35:26.233
4 11:26.940 7:35:26.233 7:46:53.173
5 12:29.970 7:46:53.173 7:59:23.143
6 17:40.313 7:59:23.143 8:17:03.457
7 11:59.517 8:17:03.457 8:29:02.973

Timed by HourGlassWorks.com
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2017 Mind The Ducks 12 Hour #MTD12Hour May 13, 2017
All Lap Times by Age Group
BIB Name Age Group Overall Laps Distance Time
Lap No Lap Time From To

Female Open
8 11:50.000 8:29:02.973 8:40:52.973
9 12:10.200 8:40:52.973 8:53:03.173
10 11:49.750 8:53:03.173 9:04:52.923
11 12:08.580 9:04:52.923 9:17:01.503
12 12:44.937 9:17:01.503 9:29:46.440
13 12:08.940 9:29:46.440 9:41:55.380
14 12:09.803 9:41:55.380 9:54:05.183
15 14:23.143 9:54:05.183 10:08:28.327
16 12:18.977 10:08:28.327 10:20:47.303
17 13:07.133 10:20:47.303 10:33:54.437
18 13:12.793 10:33:54.437 10:47:07.230
19 12:32.010 10:47:07.230 10:59:39.240
20 13:53.097 10:59:39.240 11:13:32.337
21 16:31.023 11:13:32.337 11:30:03.360
22 15:33.597 11:30:03.360 11:45:36.957
23 14:02.110 11:45:36.957 11:59:39.067
24 14:34.993 11:59:39.067 12:14:14.060
25 17:10.347 12:14:14.060 12:31:24.407
26 14:11.317 12:31:24.407 12:45:35.723
27 14:10.497 12:45:35.723 12:59:46.220
28 14:50.027 12:59:46.220 13:14:36.247
29 14:54.597 13:14:36.247 13:29:30.843
30 14:29.987 13:29:30.843 13:44:00.830
31 13:55.527  13:44:00.830  13:57:56.357
32 13:58.260 13:57:56.357 14:11:54.617
33 16:25.173 14:11:54.617 14:28:19.790
34 15:57.183 14:28:19.790 14:44:16.973
35 15:28.163 14:44:16.973 14:59:45.137
36 16:57.710 14:59:45.137 15:16:42.847
37 17:43.180 15:16:42.847 15:34:26.027
38 21:00.150 15:34:26.027 15:55:26.177
39 22:40.053 15:55:26.177 16:18:06.230
40 22:24.330 16:18:06.230 16:40:30.560
41 18:41.490 16:40:30.560 16:59:12.050
42 19:56.657 16:59:12.050 17:19:08.707
43 23:18.210 17:19:08.707 17:42:26.917
44 21:04.427 17:42:26.917 18:03:31.343

136 Erica Storie 5 52 41 41.492 11:40:14.9
1 12:43.227 7:00:00.000 7:12:43.227
2 11:12.527 7:12:43.227 7:23:55.753
3 10:54.217 7:23:55.753 7:34:49.970
4 11:08.603 7:34:49.970 7:45:58.573
5 12:22.983 7:45:58.573 7:58:21.557
6 10:52.567 7:58:21.557 8:09:14.123
7 11:17.607 8:09:14.123 8:20:31.730
8 11:47.920 8:20:31.730 8:32:19.650
9 12:30.103  8:32:19.650  8:44:49.753
10 12:54.753 8:44:49.753 8:57:44.507
11 15:20.210 8:57:44.507 9:13:04.717
12 14:14.697 9:13:04.717 9:27:19.413
13 10:48.900 9:27:19.413 9:38:08.313
14 14:42.370 9:38:08.313 9:52:50.683
15 13:42560  9:52:50.683  10:06:33.243

Timed by HourGlassWorks.com
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2017 Mind The Ducks 12 Hour #MTD12Hour May 13, 2017
All Lap Times by Age Group
BIB Name Age Group Overall Laps Distance Time
Lap No Lap Time From To
Female Open
16 15:05.467 10:06:33.243 10:21:38.710
17 21:43.920 10:21:38.710 10:43:22.630
18 13:40.017 10:43:22.630 10:57:02.647
19 18:43.630 10:57:02.647 11:15:46.277
20 13:58.457 11:15:46.277 11:29:44.733
21 16:49.527 11:29:44.733 11:46:34.260
22 20:42.133 11:46:34.260 12:07:16.393
23 13:54.043 12:07:16.393 12:21:10.437
24 15:55.093 12:21:10.437 12:37:05.530
25 20:25.200 12:37:05.530 12:57:30.730
26 51:18.670 12:57:30.730 13:48:49.400
27 12:54.427 13:48:49.400 14:01:43.827
28 14:54.073 14:01:43.827 14:16:37.900
29 17:08.917 14:16:37.900 14:33:46.817
30 13:27.737 14:33:46.817 14:47:14.553
31 16:51.150 14:47:14.553 15:04:05.703
32 12:57.147 15:04:05.703 15:17:02.850
33 13:18.330 15:17:02.850 15:30:21.180
34 21:06.323 15:30:21.180 15:51:27.503
35 38:09.317 15:51:27.503 16:29:36.820
36 22:24.790 16:29:36.820 16:52:01.610
37 20:33.823 16:52:01.610 17:12:35.433
38 28:14.773 17:12:35.433 17:40:50.207
39 22:18.703  17:40:50.207  18:03:08.910
40 21:34.050 18:03:08.910 18:24:42.960
41 15:32.027 18:24:42.960 18:40:14.987
10  Jennifer Brick 6 56 40 40.48 9:07:36.39
1 13:05.660  7:00:00.000  7:13:05.660
2 12:50.477  7:13:05.660  7:26:05.137
3 12:00.993 7:26:05.137 7:38:06.130
4 13:02.197 7:38:06.130 7:51:08.327
5 12:54.040 7:51:08.327 8:04:02.367
6 11:52.513 8:04:02.367 8:15:54.880
7 13:03.237 8:15:54.880 8:28:58.117
8 12:07.277 8:28:58.117 8:41:05.393
9 13:42.647 8:41:05.393 8:54:48.040
10 12:13.967 8:54:48.040 9:07:02.007
11 14:06.460 9:07:02.007 9:21:08.467
12 11:25.623 9:21:08.467 9:32:34.090
13 11:48.720 9:32:34.090 9:44:22.810
14 14:44.253 9:44:22.810 9:59:07.063
15 11:27.750 9:59:07.063 10:10:34.813
16 14:59.940 10:10:34.813 10:25:34.753
17 14:27.660 10:25:34.753 10:40:02.413
18 11:59.287 10:40:02.413 10:52:01.700
19 11:16.407 10:52:01.700 11:03:18.107
20 14:44.207 11:03:18.107 11:18:02.313
21 12:05.653  11:18:02.313  11:30:07.967
22 13:34.583 11:30:07.967 11:43:42.550
23 13:31.627 11:43:42.550 11:57:14.177
24 15:05.880 11:57:14 177 12:12:20.057
25 12:14.320 12:12:20.057 12:24:34.377
26 15:06.803 12:24:34.377 12:39:41.180

Timed by HourGlassWorks.com
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2017 Mind The Ducks 12 Hour #MTD12Hour May 13, 2017
All Lap Times by Age Group
BIB Name Age Group Overall Laps Distance Time
Lap No Lap Time From To
Female Open
27 22:28.880  12:39:41.180  13:02:10.060
28 13:09.487  13:02:10.060  13:15:19.547
29 13:22.680  13:15:19.547  13:28:42.227
30 13:23.177  13:28:42.227  13:42:05.403
31 14:08.973  13:42:05.403  13:56:14.377
32 20:59.140  13:56:14.377  14:17:13.517
33 12:16.877  14:17:13.517  14:29:30.393
34 13:36.797  14:29:30.393  14:43:07.190
35 14:17.790  14:43:07.190  14:57:24.980
36 13:02.897  14:57:24.980  15:10:27.877
37 13:10.380  15:10:27.877  15:23:38.257
38 13:15.863  15:23:38.257  15:36:54.120
39 14:56.777  15:36:54.120  15:51:50.897
40 15:45.497  15:51:50.897  16:07:36.393
69 Aubree Jones 7 70 32 32.384 10:55:37.3
1 14:47.060  7:00:00.000  7:14:47.060
2 11:03.800  7:14:47.060  7:25:50.860
3 10:11.297  7:25:50.860  7:36:02.157
4 10:32.293  7:36:02.157  7:46:34.450
5 14:50.167  7:46:34.450  8:01:33.617
6 12:44.503  8:01:33.617  8:14:18.120
7 11:28.507  8:14:18.120  8:25:46.627
8 11:07.167  8:25:46.627  8:36:53.793
9 13:57.333  8:36:53.793  8:50:51.127
10 16:20.133  8:50:51.127  9:07:11.260
1 15:52.593  9:07:11.260  9:23:03.853
12 17:08.970  9:23:03.853  9:40:12.823
13 14114167  9:40:12.823  9:54:26.990
14 14:48.717  9:54:26.990  10:09:15.707
15 16:45.723  10:09:15.707  10:26:01.430
16 27:31.827  10:26:01.430  10:53:33.257
17 27:30.063  10:53:33.257  11:21:03.320
18 17:08.780  11:21:03.320  11:38:12.100
19 25:47.020  11:38:12.100  12:03:59.120
20 22:10.743  12:03:59.120  12:26:09.863
21 13:50.533  12:26:09.863  12:40:09.397
22 15:42.100  12:40:09.397  12:55:51.497
23 16:20.517  12:55:51.497  13:12:21.013
24 30:13.080  13:12:21.013  13:42:34.093
25 15:59.213  13:42:34.093  13:58:33.307
26 49:49.360  13:58:33.307  14:48:22.667
27 41:14803  14:48:22.667  15:29:37.470
28 17:42.980  15:29:37.470  15:47:20.450
29 26:05.523  15:47:20.450  16:13:25.973
30 31:42.587  16:13:25.973  16:45:08.560
31 50:50.977  16:45:08.560  17:35:59.537
32 19:37.787  17:35:59.537  17:55:37.323
139 Katherine Streeter 8 72 32 32.384 11:34:21.6
1 15:57.667  7:00:00.000  7:15:57.667
2 12:03.053  7:15:57.667  7:28:00.720
3 14:10.113  7:28:00.720  7:42:10.833
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2017 Mind The Ducks 12 Hour #MTD12Hour May 13, 2017
All Lap Times by Age Group
BIB Name Age Group Overall Laps Distance Time
Lap No Lap Time From To

Female Open
4 15:21.620 7:42:10.833 7:57:32.453
5 13:39.027 7:57:32.453 8:11:11.480
6 20:17.180 8:11:11.480 8:31:28.660
7 12:48.490 8:31:28.660 8:44:17.150
8 16:36.267 8:44:17.150 9:00:53.417
9 23:50.413 9:00:53.417 9:24:43.830
10 16:34.343 9:24:43.830 9:41:18.173
11 35:43.463 9:41:18.173 10:17:01.637
12 15:12.857 10:17:01.637 10:32:14.493
13 19:36.450 10:32:14.493 10:51:50.943
14 19:23.760 10:51:50.943 11:11:14.703
15 12:32.347 11:11:14.703 11:23:47.050
16 13:39.327 11:23:47.050 11:37:26.377
17 52:21.880 11:37:26.377 12:29:48.257
18 13:01.183 12:29:48.257 12:42:49.440
19 17:29.667 12:42:49.440 13:00:19.107
20 16:48.410 13:00:19.107 13:17:07.517
21 38:54.337 13:17:07.517 13:56:01.853
22 19:19.800 13:56:01.853 14:15:21.653
23 17:51.313 14:15:21.653 14:33:12.967
24 19:35.190 14:33:12.967 14:52:48.157
25 14:48.490 14:52:48.157 15:07:36.647
26 14:05.580 15:07:36.647 15:21:42.227
27 1:03:43.003 15:21:42.227  16:25:25.230
28 17:19.927 16:25:25.230 16:42:45.157
29 27:18.120 16:42:45.157 17:10:03.277
30 17:56.430 17:10:03.277 17:27:59.707
31 18:28.750 17:27:59.707 17:46:28.457
32 47:53.160 17:46:28.457 18:34:21.617

125 Christine Schwind 9 82 31 31.372 7:55:57.21
1 13:15.483  7:00:00.000  7:13:15.483
2 11:35.073 7:13:15.483 7:24:50.557
3 11:33.997 7:24:50.557 7:36:24.553
4 14:30.130 7:36:24.553 7:50:54.683
5 12:14.880 7:50:54.683 8:03:09.563
6 12:31.867 8:03:09.563 8:15:41.430
7 13:56.460  8:15:41.430  8:29:37.890
8 13:02.093 8:29:37.890 8:42:39.983
9 12:49253  8:42:39.983  8:55:29.237
10 18:45.727 8:55:29.237 9:14:14.963
11 13:11.080 9:14:14.963 9:27:26.043
12 13:51.913 9:27:26.043 9:41:17.957
13 17:45.100 9:41:17.957 9:59:03.057
14 16:40.097 9:59:03.057 10:15:43.153
15 13:34.463 10:15:43.153 10:29:17.617
16 13:39.547 10:29:17.617 10:42:57.163
17 19:05.857 10:42:57.163 11:02:03.020
18 14:18.387  11:02:03.020  11:16:21.407
19 16:52.347 11:16:21.407 11:33:13.753
20 15:48.510 11:33:13.753 11:49:02.263
21 14:32.320 11:49:02.263 12:03:34.583
22 17:28.753 12:03:34.583 12:21:03.337
23 16:19.877 12:21:03.337 12:37:23.213

Timed by HourGlassWorks.com
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2017 Mind The Ducks 12 Hour #MTD12Hour May 13, 2017
All Lap Times by Age Group
BIB Name Age Group Overall Laps Distance Time
Lap No Lap Time From To
Female Open
24 17:54.713  12:37:23.213  12:55:17.927
25 12:58.647  12:55:17.927  13:08:16.573
26 22:06.270  13:08:16.573  13:30:22.843
27 17:58.217  13:30:22.843  13:48:21.060
28 19:18.423  13:48:21.060  14:07:39.483
29 18:41.037  14:07:39.483  14:26:20.520
30 16:15.210  14:26:20.520  14:42:35.730
31 13:21.487  14:42:35.730  14:55:57.217
97 Teresa Moreira-Weil 10 93 31 31.372 10:24:51.4
1 15:27.317  7:00:00.000  7:15:27.317
2 16:00.043  7:15:27.317  7:31:27.360
3 15:49.787  7:31:27.360  7:4T:17.147
4 15:47.427  TATA7.147  8:03:04.573
5 15:32.550  8:03:04.573  8:18:37.123
6 16:05.753  8:18:37.123  8:34:42.877
7 15:51.987  8:34:42.877  8:50:34.863
8 17:01.397  8:50:34.863  9:07:36.260
9 15:51.870  9:07:36.260  9:23:28.130
10 18:11.733  9:23:28.130  9:41:39.863
1 16:04.270  9:41:39.863  9:57:44.133
12 16:36.460  9:57:44.133  10:14:20.593
13 18:08.490  10:14:20.593  10:32:29.083
14 24:30.633  10:32:29.083  10:56:59.717
15 27:36.787  10:56:59.717  11:24:36.503
16 18:06.193  11:24:36.503  11:42:42.697
17 19:36.170  11:42:42.697  12:02:18.867
18 17:17.183  12:02:18.867  12:19:36.050
19 22:00.613  12:19:36.050  12:41:36.663
20 17:52.727  12:41:36.663  12:59:29.390
21 33:08.200  12:59:29.390  13:32:37.590
22 19:16.163  13:32:37.590  13:51:53.753
23 19:55.423  13:51:53.753  14:11:49.177
24 19:22.570  14:11:49.177  14:31:11.747
25 25:36.770  14:31:11.747  14:56:48.517
26 21:14.273  14:56:48.517  15:18:02.790
27 21:55.950  15:18:02.790  15:39:58.740
28 28:07.593  15:39:58.740  16:08:06.333
29 29:07.800  16:08:06.333  16:37:14.133
30 24:19.463  16:37:14.133  17:01:33.597
31 23:17.847  17:01:33.597  17:24:51.443
76  Anita Kumar 11 94 31 31.372 11:23:45.6
1 18:28.213  7:00:00.000  7:18:28.213
2 17:18.537  7:18:28.213  7:35:46.750
3 17:12.923  7:3546.750  7:52:59.673
4 17:01.523  7:52:59.673  8:10:01.197
5 20:47.493  8:10:01.197  8:30:48.690
6 16:56.400  8:30:48.690  8:47:45.090
7 17:05.327  8:47:45.090  9:04:50.417
8 20:04.177  9:04:50.417  9:24:54.593
9 18:13.203 9:24:54.593 9:43:07.797
10 17:51.330  9:43:07.797  10:00:59.127

Timed by HourGlassWorks.com
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2017 Mind The Ducks 12 Hour #MTD12Hour May 13, 2017
All Lap Times by Age Group
BIB Name Age Group Overall Laps Distance Time
Lap No Lap Time From To
Female Open
11 18:05.380 10:00:59.127 10:19:04.507
12 18:03.910 10:19:04.507 10:37:08.417
13 18:37.883 10:37:08.417 10:55:46.300
14 22:32.283 10:55:46.300 11:18:18.583
15 24:12.037 11:18:18.583 11:42:30.620
16 18:40.920 11:42:30.620 12:01:11.540
17 21:01.737 12:01:11.540 12:22:13.277
18 21:39.267 12:22:13.277 12:43:52.543
19 43:05.600 12:43:52.543 13:26:58.143
20 22:06.700 13:26:58.143 13:49:04.843
21 33:12.083 13:49:04.843 14:22:16.927
22 23:44.660 14:22:16.927 14:46:01.587
23 35:16.617 14:46:01.587 15:21:18.203
24 22:50.237 15:21:18.203 15:44:08.440
25 21:15.543 15:44:08.440 16:05:23.983
26 19:02.963 16:05:23.983 16:24:26.947
27 28:38.937 16:24:26.947 16:53:05.883
28 25:57.593 16:53:05.883 17:19:03.477
29 24:42.270  17:19:03.477  17:43:45.747
30 20:00.610  17:43:45.747  18:03:46.357
31 19:59.287  18:03:46.357  18:23:45.643
9 Marissa Brace 12 95 30 30.36 7:27:38.39
1 12:34.427 7:00:00.000 7:12:34.427
2 11:27.793 7:12:34.427 7:24:02.220
3 11:24.860 7:24:02.220 7:35:27.080
4 12:57.503 7:35:27.080 7:48:24.583
5 12:04.030 7:48:24.583 8:00:28.613
6 13:34.910  8:00:28.613  8:14:03.523
7 11:44.653  8:14:03.523  8:25:48.177
8 11:55.640 8:25:48.177 8:37:43.817
9 12:41.380 8:37:43.817 8:50:25.197
10 12:33.980 8:50:25.197 9:02:59.177
11 13:36.790 9:02:59.177 9:16:35.967
12 13:00.207 9:16:35.967 9:29:36.173
13 13:29.817 9:29:36.173 9:43:05.990
14 13:46.223 9:43:05.990 9:56:52.213
15 14:58.123 9:56:52.213 10:11:50.337
16 17:06.877 10:11:50.337 10:28:57.213
17 15:07.340 10:28:57.213 10:44:04.553
18 15:16.393 10:44:04.553 10:59:20.947
19 15:31.830 10:59:20.947 11:14:52.777
20 16:35.180 11:14:52.777 11:31:27.957
21 14:41.460 11:31:27.957 11:46:09.417
22 16:17.460 11:46:09.417 12:02:26.877
23 16:41.590 12:02:26.877 12:19:08.467
24 17:13.703 12:19:08.467 12:36:22.170
25 17:39.517 12:36:22.170 12:54:01.687
26 20:08.703  12:54:01.687  13:14:10.390
27 18:14.237 13:14:10.390 13:32:24.627
28 18:02.207 13:32:24.627 13:50:26.833
29 18:02.760 13:50:26.833 14:08:29.593
30 19:08.803 14:08:29.593 14:27:38.397

Timed by HourGlassWorks.com
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2017 Mind The Ducks 12 Hour #MTD12Hour May 13, 2017
All Lap Times by Age Group
BIB Name Age Group Overall Laps Distance Time
Lap No Lap Time From To
Female Open
26  Melanie Collins 13 104 26 26.312 7:59:01.09
1 12:57.240 7:00:00.000 7:12:57.240
2 11:55.620 7:12:57.240 7:24:52.860
3 11:51.867 7:24:52.860 7:36:44.727
4 11:47.190 7:36:44.727 7:48:31.917
5 13:17.193 7:48:31.917 8:01:49.110
6 12:18.583 8:01:49.110 8:14:07.693
7 13:02.720 8:14:07.693 8:27:10.413
8 13:47.553 8:27:10.413 8:40:57.967
9 12:32.133  8:40:57.967  8:53:30.100
10 12:59.317 8:53:30.100 9:06:29.417
11 23:45.993 9:06:29.417 9:30:15.410
12 16:40.757 9:30:15.410 9:46:56.167
13 18:42.443 9:46:56.167 10:05:38.610
14 15:55.613 10:05:38.610 10:21:34.223
15 17:26.663 10:21:34.223 10:39:00.887
16 17:28.533 10:39:00.887 10:56:29.420
17 20:05.517 10:56:29.420 11:16:34.937
18 23:55.430 11:16:34.937 11:40:30.367
19 23:57.843 11:40:30.367 12:04:28.210
20 19:20.570 12:04:28.210 12:23:48.780
21 35:11.063 12:23:48.780 12:58:59.843
22 13:59.907 12:58:59.843 13:12:59.750
23 14:56.610 13:12:59.750 13:27:56.360
24 27:13.677 13:27:56.360 13:55:10.037
25 48:12.320 13:55:10.037 14:43:22.357
26 15:38.733 14:43:22.357 14:59:01.090
110 Lindsey Platek 14 113 26 26.312 11:36:25.6
1 19:15.440 7:00:00.000 7:19:15.440
2 19:02.230 7:19:15.440 7:38:17.670
3 20:09.097 7:38:17.670 7:58:26.767
4 20:01.320 7:58:26.767 8:18:28.087
5 27:06.410 8:18:28.087 8:45:34.497
6 20:55.887 8:45:34.497 9:06:30.383
7 26:43.957 9:06:30.383 9:33:14.340
8 26:16.587  9:33:14.340  9:59:30.927
9 28:13.000 9:59:30.927 10:27:43.927
10 28:49.030 10:27:43.927 10:56:32.957
11 28:54.440 10:56:32.957 11:25:27.397
12 31:04.103 11:25:27.397 11:56:31.500
13 31:41.997 11:56:31.500 12:28:13.497
14 36:24.807 12:28:13.497 13:04:38.303
15 23:16.867 13:04:38.303 13:27:55.170
16 25:15.117 13:27:55.170 13:53:10.287
17 36:55.140 13:53:10.287 14:30:05.427
18 26:09.707 14:30:05.427 14:56:15.133
19 31:42.797 14:56:15.133 15:27:57.930
20 24:40.860 15:27:57.930 15:52:38.790
21 27:09.123 15:52:38.790 16:19:47.913
22 24:43.587 16:19:47.913 16:44:31.500
23 27:21.607 16:44:31.500 17:11:53.107

Timed by HourGlassWorks.com
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2017 Mind The Ducks 12 Hour #MTD12Hour May 13, 2017
All Lap Times by Age Group
BIB Name Age Group Overall Laps Distance Time
Lap No Lap Time From To
Female Open
24 32:19.117  17:11:53.107  17:44:12.223
25 29:35.490  17:44:12.223  18:13:47.713
26 22:37.890  18:13:47.713  18:36:25.603
58 Maria Gudlin 15 136 11 11.132 5:11:02.28
1 2:22:25.930  7:00:00.000 9:22:25.930
2 19:31.590 9:22:25.930 9:41:57.520
3 18:38.510  9:41:57.520  10:00:36.030
4 9:51.907 10:00:36.030 10:10:27.937
5 10:37.550 10:10:27.937 10:21:05.487
6 17:54.353  10:21:05.487  10:38:59.840
7 18:09.710 10:38:59.840 10:57:09.550
8 19:04.140 10:57:09.550 11:16:13.690
9 19:06.637 11:16:13.690 11:35:20.327
10 15:48.180 11:35:20.327 11:51:08.507
11 19:53.780 11:51:08.507 12:11:02.287
Male Open
29  Frederick Crimmins 1 5 65 65.78 11:52:37.6
1 11:38.697 7:00:00.000 7:11:38.697
2 9:19.330 7:11:38.697 7:20:58.027
3 9:21.947 7:20:58.027 7:30:19.973
4 9:11.830 7:30:19.973 7:39:31.803
5 9:10.237 7:39:31.803 7:48:42.040
6 10:06.083 7:48:42.040 7:58:48.123
7 8:49.463 7:58:48.123 8:07:37.587
8 8:56.067  8:07:37.587  8:16:33.653
9 8:03.957  8:16:33.653  8:24:37.610
10 8:24.547 8:24:37.610 8:33:02.157
11 8:22.370 8:33:02.157 8:41:24.527
12 8:32.030 8:41:24.527 8:49:56.557
13 8:53.767 8:49:56.557 8:58:50.323
14 9:15.240  8:58:50.323  9:08:05.563
15 9:42.673 9:08:05.563 9:17:48.237
16 11:29.183 9:17:48.237 9:29:17.420
17 10:14.587 9:29:17.420 9:39:32.007
18 8:34.310 9:39:32.007 9:48:06.317
19 10:14.260 9:48:06.317 9:58:20.577
20 10:09.707 9:58:20.577 10:08:30.283
21 11:24.727 10:08:30.283 10:19:55.010
22 14:55.467 10:19:55.010 10:34:50.477
23 8:33.373 10:34:50.477 10:43:23.850
24 9:02.760 10:43:23.850 10:52:26.610
25 9:35.333 10:52:26.610 11:02:01.943
26 9:35.760 11:02:01.943 11:11:37.703
27 10:12.967 11:11:37.703 11:21:50.670
28 12:35.047  11:21:50.670  11:34:25.717
29 9:27.120 11:34:25.717 11:43:52.837
30 11:39.750 11:43:52.837 11:55:32.587
31 10:25.723 11:55:32.587 12:05:58.310
32 9:40.610 12:05:58.310 12:15:38.920
33 13:43.207 12:15:38.920 12:29:22.127

Timed by HourGlassWorks.com
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2017 Mind The Ducks 12 Hour #MTD12Hour May 13, 2017
All Lap Times by Age Group
BIB Name Age Group Overall Laps Distance Time
Lap No Lap Time From To
Male Open
34 11:12.353 12:29:22.127 12:40:34.480
35 12:26.627 12:40:34.480 12:53:01.107
36 10:24.843 12:53:01.107 13:03:25.950
37 13:41.627 13:03:25.950 13:17:07.577
38 13:14.650 13:17:07.577 13:30:22.227
39 10:39.337 13:30:22.227 13:41:01.563
40 14:41.717 13:41:01.563 13:55:43.280
41 10:20.120 13:55:43.280 14:06:03.400
42 11:39.547 14:06:03.400 14:17:42.947
43 10:17.727 14:17:42.947 14:28:00.673
44 12:13.893 14:28:00.673 14:40:14.567
45 13:54.437 14:40:14.567 14:54:09.003
46 10:17.770 14:54:09.003 15:04:26.773
47 11:28.203 15:04:26.773 15:15:54.977
48 13:50.637 15:15:54.977 15:29:45.613
49 11:29.880 15:29:45.613 15:41:15.493
50 11:09.580 15:41:15.493 15:52:25.073
51 11:28.853 15:52:25.073 16:03:53.927
52 14:41.700 16:03:53.927 16:18:35.627
53 12:50.253 16:18:35.627 16:31:25.880
54 13:55.163 16:31:25.880 16:45:21.043
55 9:14.223 16:45:21.043 16:54:35.267
56 9:26.543 16:54:35.267 17:04:01.810
57 13:41.897  17:04:01.810  17:17:43.707
58 12:07.740 17:17:43.707 17:29:51.447
59 13:17.000 17:29:51.447 17:43:08.447
60 12:56.953 17:43:08.447 17:56:05.400
61 11:30.860 17:56:05.400 18:07:36.260
62 10:45.637 18:07:36.260 18:18:21.897
63 13:16.620 18:18:21.897 18:31:38.517
64 11:08.403 18:31:38.517 18:42:46.920
65 9:50.720 18:42:46.920 18:52:37.640
27 Jared Connell 2 6 65 65.78 11:57:01.9
1 9:15.367  7:00:00.000  7:09:15.367
2 8:19.787 7:09:15.367 7:17:35.153
3 8:13.963 7:17:35.153 7:25:49.117
4 8:09.650 7:25:49.117 7:33:58.767
5 8:15.447 7:33:58.767 7:42:14.213
6 8:15.620 7:42:14.213 7:50:29.833
7 8:07.840 7:50:29.833 7:58:37.673
8 8:33.530 7:58:37.673 8:07:11.203
9 8:39.363  8:07:11.203  8:15:50.567
10 10:35.510 8:15:50.567 8:26:26.077
11 8:06.513 8:26:26.077 8:34:32.590
12 8:15.743 8:34:32.590 8:42:48.333
13 8:10.170 8:42:48.333 8:50:58.503
14 8:14.313 8:50:58.503 8:59:12.817
15 9:05.043  8:59:12.817  9:08:17.860
16 8:19.793 9:08:17.860 9:16:37.653
17 8:20.213 9:16:37.653 9:24:57.867
18 8:08.963 9:24:57.867 9:33:06.830
19 8:20.547 9:33:06.830 9:41:27.377
20 9:29.400 9:41:27.377 9:50:56.777

Timed by HourGlassWorks.com
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2017 Mind The Ducks 12 Hour #MTD12Hour May 13, 2017
All Lap Times by Age Group
BIB Name Age Group Overall Laps Distance Time
Lap No Lap Time From To
Male Open
21 9:21.590 9:50:56.777 10:00:18.367
22 8:39.853  10:00:18.367  10:08:58.220
23 9:49.040 10:08:58.220 10:18:47.260
24 8:06.287 10:18:47.260 10:26:53.547
25 8:05.653 10:26:53.547 10:34:59.200
26 7:59.977 10:34:59.200 10:42:59.177
27 10:07.590 10:42:59.177 10:53:06.767
28 9:39.243 10:53:06.767 11:02:46.010
29 8:50.413 11:02:46.010 11:11:36.423
30 10:58.030 11:11:36.423 11:22:34.453
31 9:25.367 11:22:34.453 11:31:59.820
32 15:32.237 11:31:59.820 11:47:32.057
33 13:36.330 11:47:32.057 12:01:08.387
34 13:57.990 12:01:08.387 12:15:06.377
35 10:19.903 12:15:06.377 12:25:26.280
36 10:34.447 12:25:26.280 12:36:00.727
37 10:04.467 12:36:00.727 12:46:05.193
38 11:28.300 12:46:05.193 12:57:33.493
39 12:57.040 12:57:33.493 13:10:30.533
40 11:20.270 13:10:30.533 13:21:50.803
41 16:30.827 13:21:50.803 13:38:21.630
42 9:43.143 13:38:21.630 13:48:04.773
43 13:19.673 13:48:04.773 14:01:24.447
44 13:42.300  14:01:24.447  14:15:06.747
45 11:12.690 14:15:06.747 14:26:19.437
46 12:46.680 14:26:19.437 14:39:06.117
47 15:10.977 14:39:06.117 14:54:17.093
48 12:56.540 14:54:17.093 15:07:13.633
49 14:29.223 15:07:13.633 15:21:42.857
50 10:46.193 15:21:42.857 15:32:29.050
51 9:44.807 15:32:29.050 15:42:13.857
52 14:45.600 15:42:13.857 15:56:59.457
53 15:14.527 15:56:59.457 16:12:13.983
54 16:26.983 16:12:13.983 16:28:40.967
55 10:56.530 16:28:40.967 16:39:37.497
56 11:50.083 16:39:37.497 16:51:27.580
57 14:02.220 16:51:27.580 17:05:29.800
58 21:38.587 17:05:29.800 17:27:08.387
59 11:05.760 17:27:08.387 17:38:14.147
60 12:08.593 17:38:14.147 17:50:22.740
61 10:45.213 17:50:22.740 18:01:07.953
62 12:06.663 18:01:07.953 18:13:14.617
63 17:04.930  18:13:14.617  18:30:19.547
64 14:35.713 18:30:19.547 18:44:55.260
65 12:06.713 18:44:55.260 18:57:01.973
119  Philip Rupp 3 7 63 63.756 11:25:25.1
1 8:30.470  7:00:00.000  7:08:30.470
2 8:15.327  7:08:30.470  7:16:45.797
3 8:08.787 7:16:45.797 7:24:54.583
4 8:13.517 7:24:54 583 7:33:08.100
5 8:37.130 7:33:08.100 7:41:45.230
6 8:31.640 7:41:45.230 7:50:16.870
7 8:32.100 7:50:16.870 7:58:48.970

Timed by HourGlassWorks.com
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2017 Mind The Ducks 12 Hour #MTD12Hour May 13, 2017
All Lap Times by Age Group
BIB Name Age Group Overall Laps Distance Time
Lap No Lap Time From To

Male Open
8 8:34.623 7:58:48.970 8:07:23.593
9 8:37.743  8:07:23593  8:16:01.337
10 8:35.787 8:16:01.337 8:24:37.123
11 8:33.120 8:24:37.123 8:33:10.243
12 8:41.680 8:33:10.243 8:41:51.923
13 9:44.937 8:41:51.923 8:51:36.860
14 8:55.533  8:51:36.860  9:00:32.393
15 8:45.003 9:00:32.393 9:09:17.397
16 9:00.943 9:09:17.397 9:18:18.340
17 8:47.187 9:18:18.340 9:27:05.527
18 9:54.050 9:27:05.527 9:36:59.577
19 9:26.653 9:36:59.577 9:46:26.230
20 9:53.173  9:46:26230  9:56:19.403
21 8:50.263 9:56:19.403 10:05:09.667
22 8:51.973 10:05:09.667 10:14:01.640
23 9:24.793 10:14:01.640 10:23:26.433
24 9:43.810 10:23:26.433 10:33:10.243
25 10:49.813 10:33:10.243 10:44:00.057
26 9:40.600 10:44:00.057 10:53:40.657
27 10:54.343 10:53:40.657 11:04:35.000
28 10:15.587 11:04:35.000 11:14:50.587
29 10:53.710 11:14:50.587 11:25:44.297
30 11:06.223 11:25:44.297 11:36:50.520
31 10:28.773  11:36:50.520  11:47:19.293
32 13:07.743 11:47:19.293 12:00:27.037
33 11:14.780 12:00:27.037 12:11:41.817
34 9:30.983 12:11:41.817 12:21:12.800
35 9:33.470 12:21:12.800 12:30:46.270
36 11:33.270 12:30:46.270 12:42:19.540
37 10:15.747 12:42:19.540 12:52:35.287
38 9:37.163 12:52:35.287 13:02:12.450
39 12:17.800 13:02:12.450 13:14:30.250
40 10:11.343 13:14:30.250 13:24:41.593
41 12:39.440 13:24:41.593 13:37:21.033
42 9:53.873 13:37:21.033 13:47:14.907
43 10:29.923 13:47:14.907 13:57:44.830
44 12:01.617 13:57:44.830 14:09:46.447
45 10:22.160 14:09:46.447 14:20:08.607
46 14:36.110 14:20:08.607 14:34:44.717
47 11:53.287 14:34:44.717 14:46:38.003
48 12:18.587 14:46:38.003 14:58:56.590
49 13:48.050 14:58:56.590 15:12:44.640
50 11:22.517  15:12:44.640  15:24:07.157
51 12:49.817 15:24:07.157 15:36:56.973
52 11:16.573 15:36:56.973 15:48:13.547
53 11:25.330 15:48:13.547 15:59:38.877
54 11:10.340 15:59:38.877 16:10:49.217
55 11:26.107 16:10:49.217 16:22:15.323
56 12:34.957 16:22:15.323 16:34:50.280
57 14:20.960 16:34:50.280 16:49:11.240
58 12:43.107 16:49:11.240 17:01:54.347
59 13:51.363 17:01:54.347 17:15:45.710
60 16:52.883 17:15:45.710 17:32:38.593
61 22:43.837 17:32:38.593 17:55:22.430
62 23:37.643 17:55:22.430 18:19:00.073

Timed by HourGlassWorks.com
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2017 Mind The Ducks 12 Hour #MTD12Hour May 13, 2017
All Lap Times by Age Group
BIB Name Age Group Overall Laps Distance Time
Lap No Lap Time From To
Male Open
63 6:25.097 18:19:00.073 18:25:25.170
111 Nathan Price 4 9 62 62.744 11:20:15.9
1 10:00.207 7:00:00.000 7:10:00.207
2 9:51.227 7:10:00.207 7:19:51.433
3 9:48.363 7:19:51.433 7:29:39.797
4 10:07.733 7:29:39.797 7:39:47.530
5 10:23200  7:39:47.530  7:50:10.730
6 9:33.573 7:50:10.730 7:59:44.303
7 10:18.883  7:59:44.303  8:10:03.187
8 9:50.103  8:10:03.187  8:19:53.290
9 11:24.300 8:19:53.290 8:31:17.590
10 9:09.677 8:31:17.590 8:40:27.267
11 10:12.007 8:40:27.267 8:50:39.273
12 9:48.413 8:50:39.273 9:00:27.687
13 9:31.550  9:00:27.687  9:09:59.237
14 11:20.137 9:09:59.237 9:21:19.373
15 9:44.670 9:21:19.373 9:31:04.043
16 9:36.903  9:31:04.043  9:40:40.947
17 10:38.443 9:40:40.947 9:51:19.390
18 10:02.423 9:51:19.390 10:01:21.813
19 10:40.883 10:01:21.813 10:12:02.697
20 11:18.993 10:12:02.697 10:23:21.690
21 10:24.550 10:23:21.690 10:33:46.240
22 10:17.203 10:33:46.240 10:44:03.443
23 10:34.707 10:44:03.443 10:54:38.150
24 10:51.467 10:54:38.150 11:05:29.617
25 10:53.420 11:05:29.617 11:16:23.037
26 13:18.537 11:16:23.037 11:29:41.573
27 10:54.377  11:29:41.573  11:40:35.950
28 10:28.880 11:40:35.950 11:51:04.830
29 10:41.920 11:51:04.830 12:01:46.750
30 12:03.997 12:01:46.750 12:13:50.747
31 10:36.293 12:13:50.747 12:24:27.040
32 10:31.060 12:24:27.040 12:34:58.100
33 10:52.097 12:34:58.100 12:45:50.197
34 11:11.217 12:45:50.197 12:57:01.413
35 10:55.517 12:57:01.413 13:07:56.930
36 10:44.617 13:07:56.930 13:18:41.547
37 10:44.370 13:18:41.547 13:29:25.917
38 11:36.520 13:29:25.917 13:41:02.437
39 11:00.663 13:41:02.437 13:52:03.100
40 11:11.230 13:52:03.100 14:03:14.330
41 10:25.840 14:03:14.330 14:13:40.170
42 11:05.327 14:13:40.170 14:24:45.497
43 10:43.180 14:24:45.497 14:35:28.677
44 11:34.537 14:35:28.677 14:47:03.213
45 11:03.677 14:47:03.213 14:58:06.890
46 11:30.187  14:58:06.890  15:09:37.077
47 13:48.590 15:09:37.077 15:23:25.667
48 12:32.833 15:23:25.667 15:35:58.500
49 10:45.883 15:35:58.500 15:46:44.383
50 11:13.243 15:46:44.383 15:57:57.627
51 11:55.847 15:57:57.627 16:09:53.473

Timed by HourGlassWorks.com
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2017 Mind The Ducks 12 Hour #MTD12Hour May 13, 2017
All Lap Times by Age Group
BIB Name Age Group Overall Laps Distance Time
Lap No Lap Time From To

Male Open
52 11:19.010 16:09:53.473 16:21:12.483
53 12:24.033  16:21:12.483  16:33:36.517
54 11:43.810  16:33:36.517  16:45:20.327
55 11:25.840  16:45:20.327  16:56:46.167
56 11:52.450  16:56:46.167  17:08:38.617
57 11:44.813  17:08:38.617  17:20:23.430
58 11:47.100  17:20:23.430  17:32:10.530
59 12:30.770  17:32:10.530  17:44:41.300
60 11:47.223  17:44:41.300 17:56:28.523
61 11:46.437  17:56:28.523  18:08:14.960
62 12:01.037  18:08:14.960  18:20:15.997

138 Sean Storie 5 14 56 56.672 11:46:23.7
1 9:53.507 7:00:00.000 7:09:53.507
2 9:41.330 7:09:53.507 7:19:34.837
3 9:42.227 7:19:34.837 7:29:17.063
4 9:39.410 7:29:17.063 7:38:56.473
5 9:37.083 7:38:56.473 7:48:33.557
6 9:42.270 7:48:33.557 7:58:15.827
7 9:47.930 7:58:15.827 8:08:03.757
8 9:49.760  8:08:03.757  8:17:53.517
9 9:48.687 8:17:53.517 8:27:42.203
10 9:46.087 8:27:42.203 8:37:28.290
11 10:29.067 8:37:28.290 8:47:57.357
12 10:16.210 8:47:57.357 8:58:13.567
13 10:12.940 8:58:13.567 9:08:26.507
14 10:16.800  9:08:26.507  9:18:43.307
15 10:35.080 9:18:43.307 9:29:18.387
16 10:34.890 9:29:18.387 9:39:53.277
17 11:00.937  9:39:53.277  9:50:54.213
18 10:04.360 9:50:54.213 10:00:58.573
19 10:44.840 10:00:58.573 10:11:43.413
20 11:34.430 10:11:43.413 10:23:17.843
21 13:25.043 10:23:17.843 10:36:42.887
22 12:10.320 10:36:42.887 10:48:53.207
23 12:27.960 10:48:53.207 11:01:21.167
24 12:13.687 11:01:21.167 11:13:34.853
25 12:26.310 11:13:34.853 11:26:01.163
26 15:09.790 11:26:01.163 11:41:10.953
27 12:06.243 11:41:10.953 11:53:17.197
28 12:37.253 11:53:17.197 12:05:54.450
29 12:14.677 12:05:54.450 12:18:09.127
30 12:12.970 12:18:09.127 12:30:22.097
31 12:06.767 12:30:22.097 12:42:28.863
32 12:28.470 12:42:28.863 12:54:57.333
33 12:01.960  12:54:57.333  13:06:59.293
34 13:54.123 13:06:59.293 13:20:53.417
35 12:32.973 13:20:53.417 13:33:26.390
36 17:34.633  13:33:26.390  13:51:01.023
37 14:23.147 13:51:01.023 14:05:24.170
38 13:53.247 14:05:24.170 14:19:17.417
39 13:48.823 14:19:17.417 14:33:06.240
40 12:54.127 14:33:06.240 14:46:00.367
41 13:03.820 14:46:00.367 14:59:04.187

Timed by HourGlassWorks.com

[ p -l | — &




2017 Mind The Ducks 12 Hour #MTD12Hour May 13, 2017
All Lap Times by Age Group
BIB Name Age Group Overall Laps Distance Time
Lap No Lap Time From To
Male Open
42 12:30.683 14:59:04.187 15:11:34.870
43 15:11.200 15:11:34.870 15:26:46.070
44 13:50.140 15:26:46.070 15:40:36.210
45 13:22.493 15:40:36.210 15:53:58.703
46 14:07.477  15:53:58.703  16:08:06.180
47 13:58.563 16:08:06.180 16:22:04.743
48 13:43.970 16:22:04.743 16:35:48.713
49 14:21.097 16:35:48.713 16:50:09.810
50 14:58.497 16:50:09.810 17:05:08.307
51 15:20.857 17:05:08.307 17:20:29.163
52 14:27.797 17:20:29.163 17:34:56.960
53 16:32.977 17:34:56.960 17:51:29.937
54 17:38.947 17:51:29.937 18:09:08.883
55 17:20.683 18:09:08.883 18:26:29.567
56 19:54.180  18:26:29.567  18:46:23.747
44  Robert Dunn 6 19 55 55.66 11:56:28.7
1 9:56.773 7:00:00.000 7:09:56.773
2 11:20.067 7:09:56.773 7:21:16.840
3 11:08.787 7:21:16.840 7:32:25.627
4 11:43.873 7:32:25.627 7:44:09.500
5 11:02.813 7:44:09.500 7:55:12.313
6 10:55.750 7:55:12.313 8:06:08.063
7 11:22.683 8:06:08.063 8:17:30.747
8 12:19.167 8:17:30.747 8:29:49.913
9 12:00.670 8:29:49.913 8:41:50.583
10 12:00.047  8:41:50.583  8:53:50.630
11 13:07.910 8:53:50.630 9:06:58.540
12 11:13.257 9:06:58.540 9:18:11.797
13 12:36.150  9:18:11.797  9:30:47.947
14 11:46.770 9:30:47.947 9:42:34.717
15 11:39.547 9:42:34.717 9:54:14.263
16 12:29.860 9:54:14.263 10:06:44.123
17 12:29.973 10:06:44.123 10:19:14.097
18 12:16.530 10:19:14.097 10:31:30.627
19 11:54.073 10:31:30.627 10:43:24.700
20 12:35.330 10:43:24.700 10:56:00.030
21 12:44.463 10:56:00.030 11:08:44.493
22 13:40.630 11:08:44.493 11:22:25.123
23 12:49.667 11:22:25.123 11:35:14.790
24 12:12.253 11:35:14.790 11:47:27.043
25 13:53.053 11:47:27.043 12:01:20.097
26 17:39.990 12:01:20.097 12:19:00.087
27 11:49.750 12:19:00.087 12:30:49.837
28 11:57.877 12:30:49.837 12:42:47.713
29 14:09.317 12:42:47.713 12:56:57.030
30 15:52.687 12:56:57.030 13:12:49.717
31 16:04.110 13:12:49.717 13:28:53.827
32 14:05.740  13:28:53.827  13:42:59.567
33 15:59.130 13:42:59.567 13:58:58.697
34 16:30.640  13:58:58.697  14:15:29.337
35 14:42.253 14:15:29.337 14:30:11.590
36 13:38.423 14:30:11.590 14:43:50.013
37 12:14.563 14:43:50.013 14:56:04.577

Timed by HourGlassWorks.com
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2017 Mind The Ducks 12 Hour #MTD12Hour May 13, 2017
All Lap Times by Age Group
BIB Name Age Group Overall Laps Distance Time
Lap No Lap Time From To

Male Open
38 14:10.390 14:56:04.577 15:10:14.967
39 11:50.787 15:10:14.967 15:22:05.753
40 12:37.097 15:22:05.753 15:34:42.850
41 13:32.617 15:34:42.850 15:48:15.467
42 11:50.233 15:48:15.467 16:00:05.700
43 12:21.013 16:00:05.700 16:12:26.713
44 13:23.987 16:12:26.713 16:25:50.700
45 12:56.163 16:25:50.700 16:38:46.863
46 13:47.433 16:38:46.863 16:52:34.297
47 13:25.083 16:52:34.297 17:05:59.380
48 12:53.427 17:05:59.380 17:18:52.807
49 12:59.863 17:18:52.807 17:31:52.670
50 14:28.470 17:31:52.670 17:46:21.140
51 12:17.420 17:46:21.140 17:58:38.560
52 15:07.743  17:58:38.560  18:13:46.303
53 14:33.533 18:13:46.303 18:28:19.837
54 14:08.980 18:28:19.837 18:42:28.817
55 13:59.890 18:42:28.817 18:56:28.707

133 Brian Steffen 7 32 50 50.6 10:57:47.5
1 10:04.987  7:00:00.000  7:10:04.987
2 9:31.820 7:10:04.987 7:19:36.807
3 9:30.037 7:19:36.807 7:29:06.843
4 9:30.643 7:29:06.843 7:38:37.487
5 9:40.430 7:38:37.487 7:48:17.917
6 9:49.097 7:48:17.917 7:58:07.013
7 9:39.527 7:58:07.013 8:07:46.540
8 9:56.457 8:07:46.540 8:17:42.997
9 10:13.567 8:17:42.997 8:27:56.563
10 10:29.067  8:27:56.563  8:38:25.630
11 10:30.880 8:38:25.630 8:48:56.510
12 10:47.853  8:48:56.510  8:59:44.363
13 10:46.993 8:59:44.363 9:10:31.357
14 11:20.850 9:10:31.357 9:21:52.207
15 12:01.260 9:21:52.207 9:33:53.467
16 12:08.360 9:33:53.467 9:46:01.827
17 11:37.650 9:46:01.827 9:57:39.477
18 11:02.813 9:57:39.477 10:08:42.290
19 11:21.247 10:08:42.290 10:20:03.537
20 11:48.717 10:20:03.537 10:31:52.253
21 13:26.797 10:31:52.253 10:45:19.050
22 15:02.817 10:45:19.050 11:00:21.867
23 12:41.973 11:00:21.867 11:13:03.840
24 12:27.643 11:13:03.840 11:25:31.483
25 12:34.680 11:25:31.483 11:38:06.163
26 12:10.340 11:38:06.163 11:50:16.503
27 12:37.993 11:50:16.503 12:02:54.497
28 13:24.000 12:02:54.497 12:16:18.497
29 12:45710  12:16:18.497  12:29:04.207
30 12:18.803 12:29:04.207 12:41:23.010
31 18:49.283 12:41:23.010 13:00:12.293
32 18:26.513 13:00:12.293 13:18:38.807
33 12:04.060 13:18:38.807 13:30:42.867
34 11:38.043 13:30:42.867 13:42:20.910

Timed by HourGlassWorks.com
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2017 Mind The Ducks 12 Hour #MTD12Hour May 13, 2017
All Lap Times by Age Group
BIB Name Age Group Overall Laps Distance Time
Lap No Lap Time From To
Male Open
35 12:03.527 13:42:20.910 13:54:24.437
36 13:03.273 13:54:24.437 14:07:27.710
37 12:46.220 14:07:27.710 14:20:13.930
38 12:54.717 14:20:13.930 14:33:08.647
39 13:07.650 14:33:08.647 14:46:16.297
40 12:48.380 14:46:16.297 14:59:04.677
41 13:56.110 14:59:04.677 15:13:00.787
42 13:07.837 15:13:00.787 15:26:08.623
43 13:50.877 15:26:08.623 15:39:59.500
44 14:56.340 15:39:59.500 15:54:55.840
45 16:31.553 15:54:55.840 16:11:27.393
46 18:17.143 16:11:27.393 16:29:44.537
47 19:18.160 16:29:44.537 16:49:02.697
48 21:41.780 16:49:02.697 17:10:44.477
49 25:34.613 17:10:44.477 17:36:19.090
50 21:28.427 17:36:19.090 17:57:47.517
56 Bennjamin Griffin 8 44 42 42.504 8:27:10.68
1 12:49.987 7:00:00.000 7:12:49.987
2 11:56.940 7:12:49.987 7:24:46.927
3 10:12.697 7:24:46.927 7:34:59.623
4 13:39.673 7:34:59.623 7:48:39.297
5 10:19.480 7:48:39.297 7:58:58.777
6 14:01.507 7:58:58.777 8:13:00.283
7 11:45.077 8:13:00.283 8:24:45.360
8 11:24.100 8:24:45.360 8:36:09.460
9 12:27.000  8:36:09.460  8:48:36.460
10 10:09.373 8:48:36.460 8:58:45.833
11 16:05.277 8:58:45.833 9:14:51.110
12 12:05.007  9:14:51.110  9:26:56.117
13 12:52.400 9:26:56.117 9:39:48.517
14 11:13.100 9:39:48.517 9:51:01.617
15 11:12.000 9:51:01.617 10:02:13.617
16 11:43.683 10:02:13.617 10:13:57.300
17 10:46.233 10:13:57.300 10:24:43.533
18 11:07.440 10:24:43.533 10:35:50.973
19 11:38.023 10:35:50.973 10:47:28.997
20 11:01.650 10:47:28.997 10:58:30.647
21 11:13.640 10:58:30.647 11:09:44.287
22 12:14.610 11:09:44.287 11:21:58.897
23 11:15.340 11:21:58.897 11:33:14.237
24 10:54.200 11:33:14.237 11:44:08.437
25 11:25.043 11:44:08.437 11:55:33.480
26 12:20.487 11:55:33.480 12:07:53.967
27 14:58.937 12:07:53.967 12:22:52.903
28 11:12.583 12:22:52.903 12:34:05.487
29 11:55.483 12:34:05.487 12:46:00.970
30 11:21.487 12:46:00.970 12:57:22.457
31 11:24.087  12:57:22.457  13:08:46.543
32 13:22.353 13:08:46.543 13:22:08.897
33 11:46.483  13:22:08.897  13:33:55.380
34 12:02.993 13:33:55.380 13:45:58.373
35 12:06.540 13:45:58.373 13:58:04.913
36 11:34.257 13:58:04.913 14:09:39.170

Timed by HourGlassWorks.com
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2017 Mind The Ducks 12 Hour #MTD12Hour May 13, 2017
All Lap Times by Age Group
BIB Name Age Group Overall Laps Distance Time
Lap No Lap Time From To
Male Open
37 11:32.813 14:09:39.170 14:21:11.983
38 11:29.807 14:21:11.983 14:32:41.790
39 11:24.077 14:32:41.790 14:44:05.867
40 7:49.893 14:44:05.867 14:51:55.760
41 7:27.797 14:51:55.760 14:59:23.557
42 27:47.127 14:59:23.557 15:27:10.683
35 Daniel Deckman 9 61 36 36.432 10:17:09.0
1 9:58.723 7:00:00.000 7:09:58.723
2 9:37.743 7:09:58.723 7:19:36.467
3 9:53500  7:19:36.467  7:29:29.967
4 9:40.660 7:29:29.967 7:39:10.627
5 9:34.657 7:39:10.627 7:48:45.283
6 10:16.367 7:48:45.283 7:59:01.650
7 9:39.247 7:59:01.650 8:08:40.897
8 9:30.403  8:08:40.897  8:18:11.300
9 9:31.497 8:18:11.300 8:27:42.797
10 9:45.480 8:27:42.797 8:37:28.277
11 10:38.080 8:37:28.277 8:48:06.357
12 9:51.337 8:48:06.357 8:57:57.693
13 9:46.053 8:57:57.693 9:07:43.747
14 13:06.677 9:07:43.747 9:20:50.423
15 11:09.773 9:20:50.423 9:32:00.197
16 11:53.573 9:32:00.197 9:43:53.770
17 9:38.120 9:43:53.770 9:53:31.890
18 12:27.400 9:53:31.890 10:05:59.290
19 10:19.590  10:05:59.290  10:16:18.880
20 16:06.613 10:16:18.880 10:32:25.493
21 18:53.713 10:32:25.493 10:51:19.207
22 24:57.120  10:51:19.207  11:16:16.327
23 15:53.333 11:16:16.327 11:32:09.660
24 23:11.417 11:32:09.660 11:55:21.077
25 15:13.073 11:55:21.077 12:10:34.150
26 14:55.653 12:10:34.150 12:25:29.803
27 1:58:57.297 12:25:29.803 14:24:27.100
28 41:49.920 14:24:27.100 15:06:17.020
29 14:24.497 15:06:17.020 15:20:41.517
30 10:51.740 15:20:41.517 15:31:33.257
31 23:24.640 15:31:33.257 15:54:57.897
32 19:53.467 15:54:57.897 16:14:51.363
33 18:55.270 16:14:51.363 16:33:46.633
34 15:01.780 16:33:46.633 16:48:48.413
35 14:27.353 16:48:48.413 17:03:15.767
36 13:53.310 17:03:15.767 17:17:09.077
90 Bob McMahon 10 65 33 33.396 5:51:10.98
1 9:33.370 7:00:00.000 7:09:33.370
2 8:11.743 7:09:33.370 7:17:45.113
3 8:26.287 7:17:45.113 7:26:11.400
4 8:27.553 7:26:11.400 7:34:38.953
5 8:27.950 7:34:38.953 7:43:06.903
6 8:26.697  7:43:06.903  7:51:33.600
7 12:03.540 7:51:33.600 8:03:37.140

Timed by HourGlassWorks.com
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2017 Mind The Ducks 12 Hour #MTD12Hour May 13, 2017
All Lap Times by Age Group
BIB Name Age Group Overall Laps Distance Time
Lap No Lap Time From To
Male Open
8 8:40.350 8:03:37.140 8:12:17.490
9 8:34.513 8:12:17.490 8:20:52.003
10 14:50.163 8:20:52.003 8:35:42.167
11 7:58.207 8:35:42.167 8:43:40.373
12 8:05.920 8:43:40.373 8:51:46.293
13 8:03.690 8:51:46.293 8:59:49.983
14 13:42.467 8:59:49.983 9:13:32.450
15 7:48.707 9:13:32.450 9:21:21.157
16 8:11.027 9:21:21.157 9:29:32.183
17 8:44.233 9:29:32.183 9:38:16.417
18 9:22.270 9:38:16.417 9:47:38.687
19 14:09.090 9:47:38.687 10:01:47.777
20 8:44.600 10:01:47.777 10:10:32.377
21 22:10.803 10:10:32.377 10:32:43.180
22 9:32.043 10:32:43.180 10:42:15.223
23 9:38.997 10:42:15.223 10:51:54.220
24 8:52.083 10:51:54.220 11:00:46.303
25 8:59.073 11:00:46.303 11:09:45.377
26 24:16.300 11:09:45.377 11:34:01.677
27 8:47.017 11:34:01.677 11:42:48.693
28 9:02.243 11:42:48.693 11:51:50.937
29 15:04.460 11:51:50.937 12:06:55.397
30 9:19.573 12:06:55.397 12:16:14.970
31 9:16.457  12:16:14.970  12:25:31.427
32 7:46.807 12:25:31.427 12:33:18.233
33 17:52.747 12:33:18.233 12:51:10.980
65 Brian Hooker 11 69 32 32.384 7:35:29.38
1 13:36.833  7:00:00.000  7:13:36.833
2 13:13.770  7:13:36.833  7:26:50.603
3 13:08.757 7:26:50.603 7:39:59.360
4 13:07.467 7:39:59.360 7:53:06.827
5 12:40.487 7:53:06.827 8:05:47.313
6 12:58.280 8:05:47.313 8:18:45.593
7 13:04790  8:18:45593  8:31:50.383
8 13:11.907 8:31:50.383 8:45:02.290
9 12:50.390 8:45:02.290 8:57:52.680
10 13:12.583  8:57:52.680  9:11:05.263
11 13:23.497 9:11:05.263 9:24:28.760
12 15:18.440 9:24:28.760 9:39:47.200
13 14:13.100 9:39:47.200 9:54:00.300
14 13:46.383 9:54:00.300 10:07:46.683
15 14:30.260 10:07:46.683 10:22:16.943
16 14:04.760 10:22:16.943 10:36:21.703
17 14:04.667 10:36:21.703 10:50:26.370
18 14:29.363 10:50:26.370 11:04:55.733
19 14:02.050 11:04:55.733 11:18:57.783
20 15:30.267 11:18:57.783 11:34:28.050
21 13:18.003  11:34:28.050  11:47:46.053
22 14:45.637 11:47:46.053 12:02:31.690
23 14:22.263 12:02:31.690 12:16:53.953
24 15:23.177 12:16:53.953 12:32:17.130
25 14:15.857 12:32:17.130 12:46:32.987
26 14:31.190 12:46:32.987 13:01:04.177

Timed by HourGlassWorks.com
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2017 Mind The Ducks 12 Hour #MTD12Hour May 13, 2017
All Lap Times by Age Group
BIB Name Age Group Overall Laps Distance Time
Lap No Lap Time From To
Male Open
27 14:41.350 13:01:04.177 13:15:45.527
28 15:21.660 13:15:45.527 13:31:07.187
29 15:23.737 13:31:07.187 13:46:30.923
30 16:03.937 13:46:30.923 14:02:34.860
31 16:23.613 14:02:34.860 14:18:58.473
32 16:30.913 14:18:58.473 14:35:29.387
98 John Muoio 12 75 31 31.372 6:07:12.99
1 10:50.370 7:00:00.000 7:10:50.370
2 10:32.967 7:10:50.370 7:21:23.337
3 10:11.620  7:21:23.337  7:31:34.957
4 10:10.020 7:31:34.957 7:41:44 977
5 10:15.860 7:41:44.977 7:52:00.837
6 10:07.153 7:52:00.837 8:02:07.990
7 12:01.840 8:02:07.990 8:14:09.830
8 10:00.807  8:14:09.830  8:24:10.637
9 10:42.110 8:24:10.637 8:34:52.747
10 10:29.950 8:34:52.747 8:45:22.697
11 10:19.940 8:45:22.697 8:55:42.637
12 10:18.543 8:55:42.637 9:06:01.180
13 10:06.523  9:06:01.180  9:16:07.703
14 10:34.997 9:16:07.703 9:26:42.700
15 11:16.980 9:26:42.700 9:37:59.680
16 11:40.390  9:37:59.680  9:49:40.070
17 14:05.180 9:49:40.070 10:03:45.250
18 11:43.180 10:03:45.250 10:15:28.430
19 11:00.087 10:15:28.430 10:26:28.517
20 11:55.977 10:26:28.517 10:38:24.493
21 11:07.040 10:38:24.493 10:49:31.533
22 15:35.690  10:49:31.533  11:05:07.223
23 16:14.840 11:05:07.223 11:21:22.063
24 11:23.473 11:21:22.063 11:32:45.537
25 13:40.510 11:32:45.537 11:46:26.047
26 13:39.227 11:46:26.047 12:00:05.273
27 12:32.487 12:00:05.273 12:12:37.760
28 13:57.403 12:12:37.760 12:26:35.163
29 14:49.130 12:26:35.163 12:41:24.293
30 12:35.183 12:41:24.293 12:53:59.477
31 13:13.520 12:53:59.477 13:07:12.997
145 Michael Valone 13 78 31 31.372  6:36:04.60
1 11:48.097 7:00:00.000 7:11:48.097
2 11:24.760 7:11:48.097 7:23:12.857
3 11:40.827 7:23:12.857 7:34:53.683
4 11:48.060 7:34:53.683 7:46:41.743
5 13:17.283 7:46:41.743 7:59:59.027
6 12:11.380 7:59:59.027 8:12:10.407
7 12:18.350 8:12:10.407 8:24:28.757
8 11:41.193 8:24:28.757 8:36:09.950
9 11:47.340 8:36:09.950 8:47:57.290
10 12:26.473 8:47:57.290 9:00:23.763
11 12:30.903 9:00:23.763 9:12:54.667
12 12:12.600 9:12:54.667 9:25:07.267

Timed by HourGlassWorks.com
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2017 Mind The Ducks 12 Hour #MTD12Hour May 13, 2017
All Lap Times by Age Group
BIB Name Age Group Overall Laps Distance Time
Lap No Lap Time From To
Male Open
13 12:04.903 9:25:07.267 9:37:12.170
14 12:23.463 9:37:12.170 9:49:35.633
15 12:00.143 9:49:35.633 10:01:35.777
16 12:08.543 10:01:35.777 10:13:44.320
17 12:35.947 10:13:44.320 10:26:20.267
18 12:14.200 10:26:20.267 10:38:34.467
19 13:28.157 10:38:34.467 10:52:02.623
20 12:50.253 10:52:02.623 11:04:52.877
21 13:09.963 11:04:52.877 11:18:02.840
22 13:34.233 11:18:02.840 11:31:37.073
23 13:52.140 11:31:37.073 11:45:29.213
24 13:33.737 11:45:29.213 11:59:02.950
25 13:36.120 11:59:02.950 12:12:39.070
26 13:14.260 12:12:39.070 12:25:53.330
27 14:13.253 12:25:53.330 12:40:06.583
28 15:09.863 12:40:06.583 12:55:16.447
29 13:32.473 12:55:16.447 13:08:48.920
30 13:52.970 13:08:48.920 13:22:41.890
31 13:22.717 13:22:41.890 13:36:04.607
8 Matt Blakley 14 81 31 31.372 7:42:21.66
1 13:06.087 7:00:00.000 7:13:06.087
2 12:58.150 7:13:06.087 7:26:04.237
3 12:01.000 7:26:04.237 7:38:05.237
4 13:03.420 7:38:05.237 7:51:08.657
5 12:54.060 7:51:08.657 8:04:02.717
6 11:51.583 8:04:02.717 8:15:54.300
7 13:03.387 8:15:54.300 8:28:57.687
8 12:08.367  8:28:57.687  8:41:06.053
9 12:20.167  8:41:06.053  8:53:26.220
10 11:45.593 8:53:26.220 9:05:11.813
11 13:54.607 9:05:11.813 9:19:06.420
12 12:56.203 9:19:06.420 9:32:02.623
13 13:43.650 9:32:02.623 9:45:46.273
14 11:56.090 9:45:46.273 9:57:42.363
15 13:05.137 9:57:42.363 10:10:47.500
16 15:10.417 10:10:47.500 10:25:57.917
17 14:47.320 10:25:57.917 10:40:45.237
18 17:10.237 10:40:45.237 10:57:55.473
19 15:45.863 10:57:55.473 11:13:41.337
20 18:44.170 11:13:41.337 11:32:25.507
21 14:12.147 11:32:25.507 11:46:37.653
22 30:13.797 11:46:37.653 12:16:51.450
23 14:23.857 12:16:51.450 12:31:15.307
24 18:35.427 12:31:15.307 12:49:50.733
25 15:22.957 12:49:50.733 13:05:13.690
26 14:31.807 13:05:13.690 13:19:45.497
27 16:25.220 13:19:45.497 13:36:10.717
28 13:47.470  13:36:10.717  13:49:58.187
29 17:00.030 13:49:58.187 14:06:58.217
30 19:44.667 14:06:58.217 14:26:42.883
31 15:38.783 14:26:42.883 14:42:21.667

Timed by HourGlassWorks.com
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2017 Mind The Ducks 12 Hour #MTD12Hour May 13, 2017
All Lap Times by Age Group
BIB Name Age Group Overall Laps Distance Time
Lap No Lap Time From To

Male Open

151 Chris Wescott 15 98 27 27.324 4:25:54 .51
1 8:29.890  7:00:00.000  7:08:29.890
2 8:15.687  7:08:29.800  7:16:45.577
3 7:51.360  7:16:45577  7:24:36.937
4 7:53.083  7:24:36.937  7:32:30.020
5 7:44.497  7:32:30.020  7:40:14.517
6 7:42.637  T:40:14.517  T:47:57.153
7 7:45333  TAT:57.153  7:55:42.487
8 7:51.580 7:55:42.487 8:03:34.067
9 7:48570  8:03:34.067  8:11:22.637
10 8:05.630  8:11:22.637  8:19:28.267
1 8:29.913  8:19:28.267  8:27:58.180
12 8:32.193  8:27:58.180  8:36:30.373
13 8:36.983  8:36:30.373  8:45:07.357
14 8:51.450  8:45:07.357  8:53:58.807
15 9:17.677  8:53:58.807  9:03:16.483
16 9:50.033  9:03:16.483  9:13:06.517
17 10:02.807  9:13:06.517  9:23:09.323
18 10:07.953  9:23:09.323  9:33:17.277
19 10:112.537  9:33:17.277  9:43:29.813
20 10:26.157  9:43:29.813  9:53:55.970
21 11:14267  9:53:55.970  10:05:10.237
22 11:14.287  10:05:10.237  10:16:24.523
23 10:55.197  10:16:24.523  10:27:19.720
24 11:03.643  10:27:19.720  10:38:23.363
25 11:33.193  10:38:23.363  10:49:56.557
26 15:31.513  10:49:56.557  11:05:28.070
27 20:26.447  11:05:28.070  11:25:54.517

124 Michael Schaeffer 16 117 22 22.264 5:51:33.21
1 11:49.567  7:00:00.000  7:11:49.567
2 11:09.173  7:11:49.567  7:22:58.740
3 11:14.527  7:22:58.740  7:34:13.267
4 12:31.360  7:34:13.267  7:46:44.627
5 12:26.663  7:46:44.627  7:59:11.290
6 12:28.037  7:59:11.290  8:11:39.327
7 12:27.610  8:11:39.327  8:24:06.937
